
PICK-UP 

Free Delivery

DAILY
10AM - 3PM

ON ORDERS OF 5 PIES
OR MORE!

Cheese Pie
Margherita Pie
Veggie Pie
Pepperoni Pie
Sausage Pie
Green Pepper Pie
Mushroom Pie
White Sauce Pie
Meat Lovers Pie
Buffalo Chicken Pie

$ 12.95
$12.95
$13.05
$ 14.10
$ 14.10
$14.20
$14.20
$14.60
$15.25
$15.35

Pizza Options Available

*Gluten free options available by request

Scan to Download Today

Order through GET Mobile with
Credit, Debit, or Pioneer Express

Orders paid using Pioneer Express
receive 10% off their entire order!

GREAT FOR
OFFICE
PARTIES

AND
EVENTS!


