



DAILY 10AM - 3PM

Free Delivery

ON ORDERS OF 5 PIES OR MORE!

Pizza Options Available

GREAT FOR OFFICE PARTIES AND EVENTS!

Cheese Pie	\$ 12.95
Margherita Pie	\$12.95
Veggie Pie	\$13.05
Pepperoni Pie	\$ 14.10
Sausage Pie	\$ 14.10
Green Pepper Pie	\$14.20
Mushroom Pie	\$14.20
White Sauce Pie	\$14.60
Meat Lovers Pie	\$15.25
Buffalo Chicken Pie	\$15.35



*Gluten free options available by request

Order through GET Mobile with Credit, Debit, or Pioneer Express

Scan to Download Today

Orders paid using Pioneer Express receive 10% off their entire order!









